10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Fire Chief

Fire Captain

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Firefighter

Trustee

Firefighter

Firefighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Bookkeeper

Woodlake Fire Protection
District

Woodlake Fire Protection
District

Woodlake Fire Protection
District

Woodlake Fire Protection
District

Woodlake Fire Protection
District

Woodlake Fire Protection
District

Woodlake Fire Protection
District

Woodlake Fire Protection
District

Woodlake Fire Protection
District

Woodlake Fire Protection
District

Strathmore Fire Protection
District

Strathmore Fire Protection
District

Strathmore Fire Protection
District

Woodlake Fire Protection
District

Strathmore Fire Protection
District

Woodlake Fire Protection
District

Woodlake Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Administration

Administration

Administration

Fire

Administration

Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$74,431

$60,935

$54,314

$9,743

$7,173

$4,788

$4,185

$3,998

$3,920

$2,800

$2,600

$1,000

$600

$470

$400

$240

$240

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$32,762
$30,402
$18,030
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0



18.

19.

20.

21.

Firefighter

Chairman

Commissioner

Commissioner

Woodlake Fire Protection
District

Woodlake Fire Protection
District

Woodlake Fire Protection
District

Woodlake Fire Protection
District

Fire

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$60

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



