	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Fire Chief		Woodlake Fire Protection District	Fire	\$74,431	\$32,762
2.	Fire Captain		Woodlake Fire Protection District	Fire	\$60,935	\$30,402
3.	Firefighter		Woodlake Fire Protection District	Fire	\$54,314	\$18,030
4.	Firefighter		Woodlake Fire Protection District	Fire	\$9,743	\$0
5.	Firefighter		Woodlake Fire Protection District	Fire	\$7,173	\$0
6.	Firefighter		Woodlake Fire Protection District	Fire	\$4,788	\$0
7.	Firefighter		Woodlake Fire Protection District	Fire	\$4,185	\$0
8.	Firefighter		Woodlake Fire Protection District	Fire	\$3,998	\$0
9.	Firefighter		Woodlake Fire Protection District	Fire	\$3,920	\$0
10.	Firefighter		Woodlake Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,800	\$0
11.	Trustee	Bookkeeper	Strathmore Fire Protection District	Administration	\$2,600	\$0
12.	Trustee		Strathmore Fire Protection District	Administration	\$1,000	\$0
13.	Trustee		Strathmore Fire Protection District	Administration	\$600	\$0
14.	Firefighter		Woodlake Fire Protection District	Fire	\$470	\$0
15.	Trustee		Strathmore Fire Protection District	Administration	\$400	\$0
16.	Firefighter		Woodlake Fire Protection District	Fire	\$240	\$0
17.	Firefighter		Woodlake Fire Protection District	Fire	\$240	\$0

18.	Firefighter	Woodlake Fire Protection District	Fire	\$60	\$0
19.	Chairman	Woodlake Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
20.	Commissioner	Woodlake Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
21.	Commissioner	Woodlake Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0